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Country Trail Pleasure

Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

1st Place Black Market Diamond
2nd Place RHF Windswept
3rd Place Venture’'s MVP

Mares Country Trail Pleasure

1st Place Obviously An Heiress
2nd Place She’s All Mine
3rd Place LBF One Fancy Lady

Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

1st Place WOF’s Wind Commander
2nd Place DMH’s Mr Zane
3rd Place Spirit's Wild Card

3-Year-Old Country Trail Pleasure

1st Place Elite’s Dun Smoked Em
2nd Place 3BF Midnight Lace
3rd Place Dirty Deeds Mac

Country Trail Pleasure Championship

1st Place Black Market Diamond
2nd Place WOF’s Wind Commander
3rd Place Obviously An Heiress

High Point Results 2024 Show Season

Horse Awards

Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein
Owned by John & Tracy Rose
Owned by Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs

Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Owned by Brenda Watson

Owned by Rebecca Taylor

Owned by Ann Day
Owned by Langstone Harvey

Owned by Morgan Stumbo

Owned by Jessica Shannon & Ryan Price
Owned by Monee Hollingsworth

Owned by James Barnes

Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein
Owned by Ann Day

Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall

Points
330
140
100

260
149
120

168
100
97

100
50
40

230
130
95
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High Point Results 2024 Show Season
Country Trail Pleasure Rider Awards
Ladies Country Trail Pleasure Points
1st Place Kylie Longoria 170
2nd Place Anita Longoria 140
3rd Place Amy Stefanic 100

Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

1st Place Jennifer Flannery-Hall 277
2nd Place Shelby Weckerly 200
3rd Place Cole Compton 195

Novice Country Trail Pleasure

1st Place Kylie Longoria 200
2nd Place Marilynn Miller 50
3rd Place Becki Brown 40

Amateur Owned & Trained Country Trail Pleasure

1st Place Shelby Weckerly 260
2nd Place Cole Compton 215
3rd Place Anita Longoria 120

Youth 11 & Under Country Trail Pleasure

1st Place Sydney Cantrell 90
1st Place Nolan Vance 90
Youth 12-17 Country Trail Pleasure

1t Place Olivia Hall 380
2nd Place Ruby DeAtley 250

2nd Place Olivia Warner 250
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3rd Place Margaret Baird 100
4th Place Ashlyn Vance 80
5t Place Tyler Kilburn 25

Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship

1t Place Olivia Hall 170
2nd Place Olivia Warner 150
3rd Place Ruby DeAtley 110
4 Place Syndey Cantrell 90
4 Place Nolan Vance 90

5t Place Ashlyn Vance 70



