

High Point Results 2024 Show Season

Country Trail Pleasure Horse Awards

Stallions Country Trail Pleasure						
1st Place	Black Market Diamond	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	330			
2 nd Place	RHF Windswept	Owned by John & Tracy Rose	140			
3 rd Place	Venture's MVP	Owned by Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs	100			
Mares Country Trail Pleasure						
1st Place	Obviously An Heiress	Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall	260			
2 nd Place	She's All Mine	Owned by Brenda Watson	149			
3 rd Place	LBF One Fancy Lady	Owned by Rebecca Taylor	120			
Geldings Country Trail Pleasure						
1st Place	WOF's Wind Commander	Owned by Ann Day	168			
2 nd Place	DMH's Mr Zane	Owned by Langstone Harvey	100			
3 rd Place	Spirit's Wild Card	Owned by Morgan Stumbo	97			
3-Year-Old Country Trail Pleasure						
1st Place	Elite's Dun Smoked Em	Owned by Jessica Shannon & Ryan Price	100			
2 nd Place	3BF Midnight Lace	Owned by Monee Hollingsworth	50			
3 rd Place	Dirty Deeds Mac	Owned by James Barnes	40			
Country Trail Pleasure Championship						
1st Place	Black Market Diamond	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	230			
2 nd Place	WOF's Wind Commander	Owned by Ann Day	130			
3 rd Place	Obviously An Heiress	Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall	95			



2nd Place

High Point Results 2024 Show Season

Country Trail Pl	easure Rider Awa	ırds			
Ladies Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	Kylie Longoria	170			
2 nd Place	Anita Longoria	140			
3 rd Place	Amy Stefanic	100			
Amateur Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	Jennifer Flannery-Hall	277			
2 nd Place	Shelby Weckerly	200			
3 rd Place	Cole Compton	195			
Novice Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	Kylie Longoria	200			
2 nd Place	Marilynn Miller	50			
3 rd Place	Becki Brown	40			
Amateur Owned & Trained Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	Shelby Weckerly	260			
2 nd Place	Cole Compton	215			
3 rd Place	Anita Longoria	120			
Youth 11 & Under Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	Sydney Cantrell	90			
1 st Place	Nolan Vance	90			
Youth 12-17 Country Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	Olivia Hall	380			
2 nd Place	Ruby DeAtley	250			

Olivia Warner

250



High Point Results 2024 Show Season

3 rd Place	Margaret Baird	100		
4 th Place	Ashlyn Vance	80		
5 th Place	Tyler Kilburn	25		
Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship				
1st Place	Olivia Hall	170		
2 nd Place	Olivia Warner	150		
3 rd Place	Ruby DeAtley	110		
4 th Place	Syndey Cantrell	90		
4 th Place	Nolan Vance	90		
5 th Place	Ashlyn Vance	70		